
Inland Waterways Authority of India,  
Ministry of Port Shipping and  Waterways,  

Government of India 
 PROJECT:  Capacity Augmentation of National Waterway – 1 

 

 

Short Term Tender Notice  

 
Reference : IN/ IWAI / NW-1/ VH-2021 

NAME OF WORK: Providing of Vehicles at IWAI-Jal Marg Vikas Project(PMU) on hire. 

 

PERIOD OF SALE OF  BIDDING 

DOCUMENT 

From     13.07.2021  on wards 

LAST DATE AND TIME FOR 

RECEIPT OF BIDS 

DATE 23.07.2021  TIME 15.00 HOURS 

TIME AND DATE OF OPENING 

OF  BIDS – Technical Part   

DATE 23.07.2021  TIME 15.30 HOURS  

PLACE OF OPENING OF BIDS   IWAI , A-13 Sector-1 ; Noida 

EMD Amount :- Rs 27,000.00  to be submitted in the form of Bank Draft 

Tender fee : Rs 500.00  to be submitted in the form of Bank Draft 

OFFICER INVITING BIDS :-  
 

Project Director ( JMVP )  
Inland Waterways Authority of India, 
A – 13, Sector – 1, 
Noida – 201301, Uttar Pradesh – INDIA 

Telephone No. : (91) 0120-2424544     Email. : vc.iwai@nic.in ; rkant.iwai@nic.in ; 
 

 

 

mailto:vc.iwai@nic.in
mailto:rkant.iwai@nic.in

